STANPAR

08115060500
08115060600
08115060700
08115060800
08115060900
08115061100
08115061200
08115061300
08115061400
09203036600
09203036700
09203036800
09203036900
09203037200
09203037300
09203037400
09203037500
09203037600
09203037700
09203037800
09203038000
09203038100
09203038200
09203039400
09203039500
09203039600
09203039800
09203039900
09203040100
09203041000
09203041100
09203041200
09203041400
09203041600
09203041700
09203041800
09203041900
09204000500

OWNER

METROPOLITAN TEACHERS CREDIT UNION
METROPOLITAN TEACHERS CREDIT UNION
METROPOLITAN TEACHERS CREDIT UNION

JOHNSON, SADIE G.
JOHNSON, SADIE G.
FISK UNIVERSITY
FISK UNIVERSITY
FISK UNIVERSITY
TURNER, KHIRA J.
FISK UNIVERSITY
FISK UNIVERSITY
ARCHIBALD, CHESTINA M.
FISK UNIVERSITY
M.D. H. A
SHIRLEY, MILDRED E.& BENJAMIN
WOODARD, PAULETTE Y.
TATE, PAUL H.
JACKSON, MELBA
FISK UNIVERSITY
FISK UNIVERSITY
FISK UNIVERSITY
FISK UNIVERSITY
FISK UNIVERSITY
FISK UNIVERSITY
FISK UNIVERSITY
FISK UNIVERSITY
FISK UNIVERSITY
FISK UNIVERSITY
FISK UNIVERSITY
FISK UNIVERSITY
FISK UNIVERSITY
FISK UNIVERSITY
FISK UNIVERSITY
FISK UNIVERSITY
FISK UNIVERSITY
FISK UNIVERSITY
FISK UNIVERSITY
FISK UNIVERSITY

PROP_ADDR

1601 JEFFERSON ST

1603 JEFFERSON ST

1605 JEFFERSON ST

1607 JEFFERSON ST

1609 JEFFERSON ST

1613 JEFFERSON ST

1052 17TH AVE N

1039 16TH AVE N

1037 16TH AVE N

0 JEFFERSON ST

1030 17TH AVE N

1034 A17TH AVE N

1044 17TH AVEN

1035 16TH AVE N

1033 16TH AVE N

1600 MEHARRY BLVD
1602 MEHARRY BLVD
1604 A MEHARRY BLVD
1606 MEHARRY BLVD
1605 MEHARRY BLVD

0 MEHARRY BLVD

1020 17TH AVE N

1000 DR D B TODD JR BLVD
1633 JACKSON ST

926 17TH AVE N

1701 JACKSON ST

1725 HERMAN ST

0 HERMAN ST

1710 MEHARRY BLVD

919 DR D B TODD JR BLVD
911 DR D B TODD JR BLVD
909 DR D B TODD JR BLVD
934 DR D B TODD JR BLVD
0 JEFFERSON ST

1717 JACKSON ST

DR D B TODD JR BLVD
1016 DR D B TODD JR BLVD
1601 MEHARRY BLVD

ACREAGE LAND USE D

0.19
0.17
0.17
0.09
0.10
0.38
0.06
0.17
0.17
3.44
0.34
0.34
0.33
0.17
0.17
0.06
0.06
0.11
0.07
0.12
0.10
1.22
2.22
0.29
0.17
8.26
0.06
0.15
1.76
0.25
0.25
0.18
277
3.00
1.28
1.71
1.07
0.26

VACANT COMMERCIAL LAND
VACANT COMMERCIAL LAND
MEDICAL BUILDING LOW-RISE
PARKING LOT

SMALL SERVICE SHOP

1 STORY GEN RETAIL STORE
PARKING LOT

VACANT RESIDENTIAL LAND
TRIPLEX

SCHOOL OR COLLEGE
SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING
QUADRAPLEX

APARTMENT LOW-RISE
SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING
SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING
SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING
SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING
DUPLEX

VACANT RESIDENTIAL LAND
VACANT RESIDENTIAL LAND
VACANT RESIDENTIAL LAND
RESTAURANT/CAFETERIA
SCHOOL OR COLLEGE
SCHOOL OR COLLEGE
VACANT RESIDENTIAL LAND
SCHOOL OR COLLEGE
VACANT RESIDENTIAL LAND
VACANT RESIDENTIAL LAND
DORMITORY/BOARDING HOUSE
SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING
TRIPLEX

VACANT RESIDENTIAL LAND
SCHOOL OR COLLEGE
SCHOOL OR COLLEGE
SCHOOL OR COLLEGE
SCHOOL OR COLLEGE
SCHOOL OR COLLEGE
OFFICE BUILDING LOW-RISE



STANPAR

09204000600
09204000700
09204001300
09204001400
09204003900
09204004000
09204004800
09204004900
09204005000
09204007700
09204007800
09204007900
09204008000
09204008100
09204008900
09204012400
09204012500
09204012600
09204012700
09204012800
09204012900
09204013000
09204013100
09204013200
09204030200
09204030300
09204030400
09204030500
09204030600
09204030700
09204038200
09204038300
09204038400
09208000100

OWNER

FISK UNIVERSITY
FISK UNIVERSITY
FISK UNIVERSITY
HARRIS, JOSEPH
SWEENEY, WALTER
FISK UNIVERSITY
FISK UNIVERSITY
FISK UNIVERSITY
FISK UNIVERSITY
FISK UNIVERSITY
FISK UNIVERSITY
FISK UNIVERSITY
FISK UNIVERSITY
FISK UNIVERSITY
FISK UNIVERSITY
FISK UNIVERSITY
FISK UNIVERSITY
FISK UNIVERSITY
CRESWELL-BETSCH, CAROL ET AL
FISK UNIVERSITY
FISK UNIVERSITY
FISK UNIVERSITY
FISK UNIVERSITY
FISK UNIVERSITY
FISK UNIVERSITY
FISK UNIVERSITY
FISK UNIVERSITY
FISK UNIVERSITY
FISK UNIVERSITY
FISK UNIVERSITY
FISK UNIVERSITY
FISK UNIVERSITY
FISK UNIVERSITY
FISK UNIVERSITY

PROP_ADDR

016TH AVEN
1021 16TH AVE N

1507 MEHARRY BLVD

1018 16TH AVE N
1512 PHILLIPS ST
1514 PHILLIPS ST
1515 PHILLIPS ST
1006 16TH AVE N
1511 PHILLIPS ST
1512 JACKSON ST
1514 JACKSON ST
1516 JACKSON ST
1005 16TH AVE N
1604 JACKSON ST
1616 JACKSON ST
920 17TH AVEN
916 17TH AVE N
914 17TH AVEN
910 17TH AVE N
908 17TH AVE N
906 17TH AVE N
904 17TH AVE N
902 17TH AVE N
900 17TH AVE N

0 HERMAN ST

0 HERMAN ST

0 HERMAN ST

0 HERMAN ST

0 HERMAN ST

635 17TH AVE N
1007 16TH AVE N
016THAVEN

1607 MEHARRY BLVD

017THAVEN

TOTAL ACRES:

ACREAGE LAND USE D

0.11
0.09
0.51
0.13
0.17
0.28
0.19
0.10
0.17
0.11
0.09
0.14
0.13
1.07
0.14
0.48
0.16
0.16
0.16
0.16
0.16
0.16
0.16
0.16
0.14
0.17
0.11
0.07
0.14
0.14
4.51
0.75
0.80
0.50

44.23

VACANT RESIDENTIAL LAND
VACANT RESIDENTIAL LAND
DORMITORY/BOARDING HOUSE
SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING
SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING
SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING
RECREATIONAL
RECREATIONAL

VACANT RESIDENTIAL LAND
VACANT RESIDENTIAL LAND
RECREATIONAL
RECREATIONAL

VACANT RESIDENTIAL LAND
SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING
SCHOOL OR COLLEGE
SCHOOL OR COLLEGE
NEIGHBORHOOD SUPERMARKET
SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING
SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING
SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING
VACANT RESIDENTIAL LAND
VACANT RESIDENTIAL LAND
SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING
VACANT RESIDENTIAL LAND
VACANT RESIDENTIAL LAND
VACANT RESIDENTIAL LAND
VACANT RESIDENTIAL LAND
VACANT RESIDENTIAL LAND
VACANT RESIDENTIAL LAND
VACANT RESIDENTIAL LAND
SCHOOL OR COLLEGE
SCHOOL OR COLLEGE
SCHOOL OR COLLEGE
VACANT INDUSTRIAL LAND
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